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Longleaf Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Shell, 404 LA-93, Scott, LA

Go South on LA-93 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to I-10 West ramp 8:01 AM 0.30 mi.

in 9.50 miles Exit right at Exit 87 8:09 AM 9.80 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-98 8:10 AM 10.10 mi.

in 1.90 miles Continue straight on to LA-367 8:13 AM 12.00 mi.

in 19.00 miles Turn right on to US-190 8:35 AM 31.00 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left on to LA-758 8:37 AM 32.50 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn right on to LA-29 8:42 AM 35.70 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to LA-95 (Chatagnier) 8:45 AM 37.70 mi.

in 7.50 miles Turn left on to LA-104 8:55 AM 45.20 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn right on to LA-13 8:58 AM 46.90 mi.

in 4.50 miles STOP at Shell 9:04 AM 51.40 mi.

Go West on LA-10  9:24 AM 51.40 mi.

in 19.00 miles Turn right on to US-165 (Oakdale) 9:45 AM 70.40 mi.

in 12.00 miles Turn right on to 7th Avenue (Glenmora) 9:58 AM 82.40 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-497 9:59 AM 82.45 mi.

in 2.40 miles Turn left on to Longleaf Road 10:03 AM 84.85 mi.

in 0.40 miles STOP at Southern Forest Heritage Museum 10:04 AM 85.25 mi.

Go back on Longleaf Road 11:34 AM 85.25 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-497 11:38 AM 85.65 mi.

in 2.40 miles Turn right on to 7th Avenue 11:39 AM 88.05 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to US-165  11:40 AM 88.10 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Fuzzie's Restaurant 11:41 AM 88.15 mi.

Go South on US-165 1:26 PM 88.15 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to Turkey Creek Road 1:27 PM 88.75 mi.

in 9.40 miles Turn right on to Glenmora Turkey Creek Hwy 1:40 PM 98.15 mi.

in 5.00 miles Go straight on to Cemetery Road 1:48 PM 103.15 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to US-167 (Turkey Creek) 1:49 PM 103.55 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn left on US-167 1:50 PM 103.56 mi.

in 15.00 miles Turn left on to LA-10/US-167 (Ville Platte) 2:07 PM 118.56 mi.

in 4.10 miles Turn right on to LA-1168 2:14 PM 122.66 mi.

in 7.20 miles Turn right on to LA-103 2:26 PM 129.86 mi.

in 7.70 miles Turn left on to US-190 2:36 PM 137.56 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn right on to LA-35 2:38 PM 139.06 mi.

in 2.80 miles Turn left on to Par Rd. 6-150/Homer Richard Rd. 2:42 PM 141.86 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn right on to Oak Rd. 2:43 PM 142.56 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on to LA-358 2:46 PM 144.46 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to LA-357 2:47 PM 144.96 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn left on to LA-178 2:50 PM 147.16 mi.

in 0.02 miles Turn right on to Par Rd. 2-56/ Jessie Rihard Rd. 2:51 PM 147.18 mi.

in 3.50 miles Turn left on to LA-356 2:56 PM 150.68 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn right on to LA-93 3:02 PM 154.28 mi.

in 4.30 miles STOP at Dodge's Ice House 3:08 PM 158.58 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:08:00 158.58 mi.

Total Dist
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